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 The method of computing per day usage of the Library is through 

the Electronic Gate register which is integrated with library 

software Koha. Usage report is taken in regular intervals. 

 

 

 

 



Report

 Statistical Inout System Report From 2022-06-01 To 2023-05-31

Date Day Visits Location
2022-06-01 Wednesday 38 LibXav
2022-06-02 Thursday 107 LibXav
2022-06-03 Friday 10 LibXav
2022-06-04 Saturday 1 LibXav
2022-06-06 Monday 5 LibXav
2022-06-07 Tuesday 44 LibXav
2022-06-08 Wednesday 16 LibXav
2022-06-09 Thursday 19 LibXav
2022-06-10 Friday 7 LibXav
2022-06-14 Tuesday 15 LibXav
2022-06-15 Wednesday 43 LibXav
2022-06-16 Thursday 7 LibXav
2022-06-17 Friday 70 LibXav
2022-06-20 Monday 105 LibXav
2022-06-21 Tuesday 74 LibXav
2022-06-22 Wednesday 84 LibXav
2022-06-23 Thursday 100 LibXav
2022-06-24 Friday 55 LibXav
2022-06-25 Saturday 3 LibXav
2022-06-27 Monday 48 LibXav
2022-06-28 Tuesday 42 LibXav
2022-06-29 Wednesday 4 LibXav
2022-06-30 Thursday 7 LibXav
2022-07-01 Friday 18 LibXav
2022-07-02 Saturday 3 LibXav
2022-07-04 Monday 8 LibXav
2022-07-05 Tuesday 4 LibXav
2022-07-06 Wednesday 7 LibXav
2022-07-07 Thursday 5 LibXav
2022-07-11 Monday 45 LibXav
2022-07-12 Tuesday 24 LibXav
2022-07-13 Wednesday 65 LibXav
2022-07-14 Thursday 40 LibXav
2022-07-15 Friday 17 LibXav
2022-07-18 Monday 59 LibXav
2022-07-19 Tuesday 6 LibXav
2022-07-22 Friday 81 LibXav
2022-07-23 Saturday 2 LibXav
2022-07-25 Monday 38 LibXav
2022-07-26 Tuesday 19 LibXav
2022-07-27 Wednesday 34 LibXav
2022-07-29 Friday 22 LibXav
2022-08-01 Monday 92 LibXav
2022-08-06 Saturday 1 LibXav



Date Day Visits Location
2022-08-08 Monday 31 LibXav
2022-08-10 Wednesday 43 LibXav
2022-08-11 Thursday 46 LibXav
2022-08-12 Friday 31 LibXav
2022-08-16 Tuesday 22 LibXav
2022-08-17 Wednesday 10 LibXav
2022-08-19 Friday 19 LibXav
2022-08-22 Monday 15 LibXav
2022-08-23 Tuesday 18 LibXav
2022-08-24 Wednesday 25 LibXav
2022-08-25 Thursday 2 LibXav
2022-08-26 Friday 2 LibXav
2022-08-29 Monday 52 LibXav
2022-09-01 Thursday 44 LibXav
2022-09-06 Tuesday 1 LibXav
2022-09-12 Monday 47 LibXav
2022-09-13 Tuesday 22 LibXav
2022-09-14 Wednesday 59 LibXav
2022-09-15 Thursday 26 LibXav
2022-09-16 Friday 27 LibXav
2022-09-19 Monday 35 LibXav
2022-09-20 Tuesday 15 LibXav
2022-09-22 Thursday 47 LibXav
2022-09-23 Friday 2 LibXav
2022-09-24 Saturday 1 LibXav
2022-09-26 Monday 29 LibXav
2022-09-27 Tuesday 27 LibXav
2022-09-28 Wednesday 18 LibXav
2022-09-29 Thursday 18 LibXav
2022-09-30 Friday 38 LibXav
2022-10-01 Saturday 3 LibXav
2022-10-03 Monday 1 LibXav
2022-10-06 Thursday 12 LibXav
2022-10-07 Friday 70 LibXav
2022-10-10 Monday 50 LibXav
2022-10-11 Tuesday 47 LibXav
2022-10-12 Wednesday 84 LibXav
2022-10-13 Thursday 46 LibXav
2022-10-14 Friday 46 LibXav
2022-10-17 Monday 79 LibXav
2022-10-18 Tuesday 31 LibXav
2022-10-19 Wednesday 65 LibXav
2022-10-20 Thursday 33 LibXav
2022-10-21 Friday 43 LibXav
2022-10-22 Saturday 1 LibXav
2022-10-25 Tuesday 37 LibXav
2022-10-26 Wednesday 22 LibXav



Date Day Visits Location
2022-10-27 Thursday 32 LibXav
2022-10-28 Friday 55 LibXav
2022-10-29 Saturday 6 LibXav
2022-10-31 Monday 66 LibXav
2022-11-01 Tuesday 25 LibXav
2022-11-02 Wednesday 39 LibXav
2022-11-03 Thursday 36 LibXav
2022-11-04 Friday 81 LibXav
2022-11-05 Saturday 2 LibXav
2022-11-07 Monday 28 LibXav
2022-11-08 Tuesday 74 LibXav
2022-11-09 Wednesday 123 LibXav
2022-11-10 Thursday 108 LibXav
2022-11-11 Friday 52 LibXav
2022-11-14 Monday 70 LibXav
2022-11-15 Tuesday 90 LibXav
2022-11-16 Wednesday 78 LibXav
2022-11-18 Friday 52 LibXav
2022-11-19 Saturday 3 LibXav
2022-11-21 Monday 98 LibXav
2022-11-22 Tuesday 35 LibXav
2022-11-23 Wednesday 24 LibXav
2022-11-24 Thursday 56 LibXav
2022-11-25 Friday 140 LibXav
2022-11-26 Saturday 2 LibXav
2022-11-28 Monday 75 LibXav
2022-11-29 Tuesday 55 LibXav
2022-11-30 Wednesday 21 LibXav
2022-12-01 Thursday 15 LibXav
2022-12-02 Friday 35 LibXav
2022-12-05 Monday 117 LibXav
2022-12-06 Tuesday 67 LibXav
2022-12-07 Wednesday 28 LibXav
2022-12-08 Thursday 20 LibXav
2022-12-09 Friday 19 LibXav
2022-12-12 Monday 62 LibXav
2022-12-13 Tuesday 22 LibXav
2022-12-14 Wednesday 47 LibXav
2022-12-15 Thursday 50 LibXav
2022-12-16 Friday 64 LibXav
2022-12-17 Saturday 2 LibXav
2023-01-03 Tuesday 14 LibXav
2023-01-10 Tuesday 30 LibXav
2023-01-13 Friday 61 LibXav
2023-01-16 Monday 2 LibXav
2023-01-17 Tuesday 5 LibXav
2023-01-18 Wednesday 143 LibXav



Date Day Visits Location
2023-01-19 Thursday 77 LibXav
2023-01-20 Friday 80 LibXav
2023-01-21 Saturday 2 LibXav
2023-01-23 Monday 33 LibXav
2023-01-24 Tuesday 137 LibXav
2023-01-25 Wednesday 92 LibXav
2023-01-27 Friday 55 LibXav
2023-01-28 Saturday 5 LibXav
2023-01-30 Monday 83 LibXav
2023-01-31 Tuesday 57 LibXav
2023-02-01 Wednesday 83 LibXav
2023-02-02 Thursday 11 LibXav
2023-02-03 Friday 16 LibXav
2023-02-06 Monday 29 LibXav
2023-02-07 Tuesday 50 LibXav
2023-02-08 Wednesday 87 LibXav
2023-02-09 Thursday 118 LibXav
2023-02-10 Friday 83 LibXav
2023-02-13 Monday 37 LibXav
2023-02-14 Tuesday 45 LibXav
2023-02-15 Wednesday 20 LibXav
2023-02-16 Thursday 28 LibXav
2023-02-17 Friday 81 LibXav
2023-02-20 Monday 83 LibXav
2023-02-21 Tuesday 65 LibXav
2023-02-22 Wednesday 73 LibXav
2023-02-23 Thursday 15 LibXav
2023-02-24 Friday 34 LibXav
2023-02-27 Monday 49 LibXav
2023-02-28 Tuesday 51 LibXav
2023-03-01 Wednesday 40 LibXav
2023-03-02 Thursday 35 LibXav
2023-03-03 Friday 87 LibXav
2023-03-04 Saturday 1 LibXav
2023-03-06 Monday 63 LibXav
2023-03-07 Tuesday 25 LibXav
2023-03-08 Wednesday 117 LibXav
2023-03-09 Thursday 13 LibXav
2023-03-10 Friday 86 LibXav
2023-03-13 Monday 88 LibXav
2023-03-14 Tuesday 88 LibXav
2023-03-15 Wednesday 62 LibXav
2023-03-16 Thursday 83 LibXav
2023-03-17 Friday 65 LibXav
2023-03-18 Saturday 7 LibXav
2023-03-20 Monday 117 LibXav
2023-03-21 Tuesday 130 LibXav



Date Day Visits Location
2023-03-22 Wednesday 73 LibXav
2023-03-23 Thursday 87 LibXav
2023-03-24 Friday 78 LibXav
2023-03-25 Saturday 11 LibXav
2023-03-27 Monday 93 LibXav
2023-03-28 Tuesday 49 LibXav
2023-03-29 Wednesday 13 LibXav
2023-03-30 Thursday 79 LibXav
2023-03-31 Friday 5 LibXav
2023-04-01 Saturday 4 LibXav
2023-04-03 Monday 23 LibXav
2023-04-04 Tuesday 77 LibXav
2023-04-05 Wednesday 60 LibXav
2023-04-10 Monday 9 LibXav
2023-04-11 Tuesday 43 LibXav
2023-04-12 Wednesday 9 LibXav
2023-04-13 Thursday 63 LibXav
2023-04-17 Monday 15 LibXav
2023-04-18 Tuesday 10 LibXav
2023-04-19 Wednesday 27 LibXav
2023-04-20 Thursday 15 LibXav
2023-04-24 Monday 11 LibXav
2023-04-25 Tuesday 19 LibXav
2023-04-26 Wednesday 38 LibXav
2023-04-27 Thursday 8 LibXav
2023-04-28 Friday 24 LibXav
2023-05-02 Tuesday 15 LibXav
2023-05-11 Thursday 2 LibXav
2023-05-22 Monday 4 LibXav
2023-05-23 Tuesday 7 LibXav
2023-05-24 Wednesday 5 LibXav
2023-05-25 Thursday 1 LibXav
2023-05-26 Friday 5 LibXav
2023-05-27 Saturday 1 LibXav
2023-05-29 Monday 4 LibXav
2023-05-30 Tuesday 8 LibXav
2023-05-31 Wednesday 3 LibXav
Total - 9049 -



E-Resource Usage (NLIST)
Name Username Department Month Year Times Logged InPage Views
Giri K M girikm886@gmail.comZoology 5 2023 1 2
Giri K M girikm886@gmail.comZoology 4 2023 8 18
Ragendhu R ragendhuraj@gmail.comCommerce 4 2023 1 3
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 3 2023 1 1
Kavya Shaji Kavyashaji31@gmail.comB Sc.Zoology 1 2023 1 1
Dr.Tomy Joseph jvtomy@gmail.comPhysics 12 2022 1 1
Joyal Varghese varghesejoyal23@gmail.comM Com 12 2022 1 2
Anjana S Lal anjanasajeevlal22@gmail.comB.Sc.Food Science and Quality Control11 2022 1 2
Maheswary s maheswarys27@gmail.comB Sc.Physics 11 2022 2 5
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 11 2022 1 16
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 10 2022 1 3
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 9 2022 1 1
Anjana S Lal anjanasajeevlal22@gmail.comB.Sc.Food Science and Quality Control8 2022 1 6
Anitta Saju anittasaju1999@gmail.comM Com 7 2022 6 7
Febha Varghese febhavarghese27@gmail.comB Com 7 2022 1 1
Neena Peeter neenapeeter@gmail.comB Sc.Physics 7 2022 1 1
Parvathi Chandranparvathimcj@gmail.comPolitical Science & Journalism7 2022 1 6
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 7 2022 1 3
Chippy Varghese srevanasms@gmail.comM Com 7 2022 1 1
Mrs. Princy D. Nellanatprincy.mariyam@gmail.comAdminsitrator 6 2022 1 1


